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Collectable Auction
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9 Fishing rod.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

10 Framed print.
$10 - $20

1

11 Coloured framed print.
$5 - $10

4 Medieval broad sword replica.

12 Lot of toys.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

13 2 boxes of "vintage" science fiction books.
$20 - $30

1982 Toyota Cressida 4 Door sedan, showing
175,558km.

14 Mahogany dresser with glass top.
$25 - $50

2

5

15 Framed print.
$10 - $20

White metal bed frame.

16 Lot of camera equipment.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

Childs tractor.

17 Cast Buddha.
$10 - $20

18 Wedding dress.
$50 - $100

6 Two old hand saws.

19 Boy shorts.
$5 - $10

$10 - $20

20 Two boxes of toys.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

21 Box of books.
$10 - $20

7 Three washboards.

22 Six small boxes of toys.
$10 - $20

$5 - $10

23 Col.print after Robert Houston, 6 1/2 in. x 11 1/2 in.,
"Sheep by Mountain Lake".

$25 - $50

N/A 

24 Lot of framed prints.
$10 - $20

8

25 Two crocks.
$25 - $50

London Fog cordury long coat.

26 Lot of sheet music.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

3 Edwardian walnut magazine stand.

35 Lot of vintage hat molds.
$50 - $100

$10 - $20

36 Four boxes of vintage toys.
$25 - $50

27

37 Four boxes of toy cars, etc.
$25 - $50

30 Box of dolls.

38 Lot of games.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

39 Lot of Corgi Classic cars.
$25 - $50

Framed oil on board signed B.M.J. "Winter
Landscape".

40 Lot of vintage toy cars.
$10 - $20

28

31

41 Lot of misc. collectables.
$10 - $20

Three special records.

42 Sewing machine.
$5 - $10

$10 - $20

Framed print.

43 Two boxes of toys including Transformers, G.I. Joe,
etc.

$10 - $20
44 Coal scuttle.

$10 - $20

32 Mounted deer skin rug.

45 Pair of rattan inset chairs.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

46 Lot of records.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

47 Lot of toys.
$25 - $50

33 Six small boxes of Barbie dolls.

48 Lot of Airplanes.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

49 Hand painted lead soldiers, "Queens Calvary"
together with plastic barn yard animals.

$50 - $100

$25 - $50

50 The Works of William Shakespeare, 1893, 12 vols.
$5 - $10

34

51 Lot of cast iron toys.
$25 - $50

Box of old porch light fixtures.

52 Lot of costume jewelry.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

29 Two boxes of toys.



61 Carved and painted "Raven" plaque signed Len
Paquette, 14.5" in length

$40 - $80

$10 - $20

62 Three boxes of hat molds.
$100 - $150

53

63 Oil painting on board, 18 in. x 14 1/2 in.,
"Foxhound".

$25 - $50

56 Two boxes of Barbie dolls.

64 Upholstered and painted sewing case.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

65 Quilt rack.
$50 - $75

Three boxes of toys.

66 French art glass bowl.
$25 - $50

54

57

67 French Art glass bowl.
$10 - $20

Wooden hand made horse rocker.

68 Lot of six model cars.
$10 - $20

$50 - $100

Lot of Pendelfin figures.

69 Pine open shelf.
$10 - $20

70 Doll tea set.
$5 - $10

58 Painted base table.

71 Asian animation collector cards.
$5 - $10

$50 - $100

72 Asian musical monkey with original box.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

73 Box set of Children's books.
$10 - $20

59 Painted stool.

74 Framed Renoir print, "Red Hair".
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

75 Lot of silver plate and china.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

76 Two boxes of toys.
$10 - $20

60

77 Box of Dolleys and toys.
$10 - $20

Scandinavian krumrare iron.

78 Milking stool.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

55 Two Marx trucks.

87 Mahogany double pedestal desk.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

88 Upholstered footstool.
$10 - $20

79

89 Ruby glass gilt metal & marble vintage lamp. ['
$10 - $20

82 Lot of Princess Diana memorabilia.'

90 Decorative bull horn.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

91 Wooden Ferry boat with two cars.
$10 - $20

Demi Lune side table.

92 Two cased flatware sets.
$10 - $20

80

83

93 Chinese decorative wall charger, 12", with a copper
plate etc.

$40 - $60

Pink dresser with mirror.

94 Art Deco style night stand.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

Oak hutch.

95 Hall table.
$10 - $20

96 Gurney household scale.
$10 - $20

84 Mashad carpet.

97 Walnut two tier cake stand.
$20 - $30

$200 - $400

98 Painted desk.
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

99 Painted chest of drawers with another.
$10 - $20

85 Victorian child's umbrella with two dolls.

100 Framed picture of Jesus.
$5 - $10

$10 - $20

101 Whirly gig.
$5 - $10

$10 - $20

102 Pair of oil paintings "Landscapes".
$25 - $50

86

103 Two boxes of toys.
$10 - $20

Two boxes of dolls, etc.

104 Oak draw leaf table.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

81 Wooden high chair.



113 Box of misc. shells.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

114 Vintage trunk.
$10 - $20

105

115 Doll buggy.
$10 - $20

108 Wrought iron hanging light fixture.

116 Wooden dolly.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

117 Box of dolls.
$10 - $20

Three antique flower upholstered chairs.

118 Magazine rack.
$10 - $20

106

109

119 Stuffed mink.
$10 - $20

Grand Marnier wrought iron bar display.

120 Carved and painted plaque, "Eagle".
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

Rustic hand washing machine.

121 Carved and painted "Salmon" plaque.
$10 - $20

122 Carved and painted plaque, "Eagle".
$10 - $20

110 Walnut two tier pedestal table.

123 Carved and painted "Fish" plaque.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

124 Carved and painted plaque, "Bear".
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

125 Vintage blue trunk.
$10 - $20

111 Slot machine.

126 Wood bound steamer trunk.
$10 - $20

$50 - $100

127 Art Deco style vanity.
$20 - $30

$15 - $30

128 Quilt rack.
$15 - $30

112

129 Walnut cased Electrohome floor model radio.
$10 - $20

End table.

130 Motion lamp with spare parts.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

107 Three boxes of toys.

139 Doll house with furniture.
$75 - $125

$10 - $20

140 Box of misc. collectables.
$10 - $20

131

141 Dressing table.
$10 - $20

134 Lot of unframed oil paintings on canvas, Asian
school.

142 Lot of six upholstered chairs.
$75 - $125

$50 - $75

143 Clothing horse.
$10 - $20

Large poster signed A.L. Webber- "Phantom of
The Opera".

144 Leather case and contents.
$10 - $20

132

135

145 Tea wagon.
$25 - $50

White and chrome pram.

146 Box of misc. vintage posters.
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

Old mirror.

147 Brass lamp with white shade.
$10 - $20

148 Carved and painted "Wild Man" mask.
$10 - $20

136 Bakhtiar runner.

149 Cedar lined chest.
$50 - $75

$75 - $125

150 Basket.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

151 Lot of baskets.
$25 - $50

137 Three china tea sets and a jigsaw puzzle.

152 Two boxes of toys.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

153 Cedar lined chest.
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

154 Commode chair.
$10 - $20

138

155 Unframed "trumpets" print.
$10 - $20

Oak easle.

156 Press back rocking chair.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

133 Rocking chair.



165 Fold-over extension table.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

166 Walnut tressel base coffee table.
$25 - $50

157

167 Mahogany framed mirror with a wooden and glass
tray.

$10 - $20

160 Carved and painted plaque, "Beaver".

168 Six boxes of buttons.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

169 Three boxes of antiques price guides with Mickey
mouse.

$25 - $50

Carved and painted plaque, "Bear".

170 Box of vintage neck ties.
$15 - $30

158

161

171 Lot of fishing floats, etc.
$15 - $30

Oak tub chair.

172 Vintage box camera.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

Carved and painted "Bear" plaque.

173 Two sets of bookends.
$10 - $20

174 Lot of tooled leather 19th century jewelry boxes.
$10 - $20

162 Wooden seat, c. 1920s.

175 Pair of miniature brass candle stick
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

176 Three hand painted china dishes.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

177 Bread board with knife, with two other knives.
$15 - $30

163 Box of Nancy Drew books.

178 Box of Hardy Boy books.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

179 Box of silver plate items.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

180 Box tins of buttons and vintage purfume.
$25 - $50

164

181 Pilgram copper coffee pot.
$25 - $50

Mexican leather case.

182 Three cases with contents.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

159 Carved and painted mask, "Eagle".

191 Lot of dresser items.
$20 - $30

$10 - $20

192 Native plaque by Albert Bay, c. 1930.
$10 - $20

183

193 Manual clothes wringer.
$5 - $10

186 Nest of tables.

194 Vintage leather suitcase.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

195 Footstool.
$10 - $20

Three boxes of misc. dolls/ toys.

196 Enamel jug and covered pot.
$10 - $20

184

187

197 Basket.
$15 - $30

Music box and a ash tray.

198 Lot vintage 45 records.
$10 - $20

$5 - $10

2 boxes of Collectable Toy catalogue etc.

199 Old milk bottles.
$5 - $10

200 Bag of Roblock.
$5 - $10

188 Three die cast model cars.

201 Five Durango cars.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

202 Lot of Roblock and misc. toys.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

203 Ceramic scent bottle.
$5 - $10

189 Box of vintage postcards.

204 Shuttle model.
$5 - $10

$10 - $20

205 Two Capo di Monte figurines.
$20 - $30

$10 - $20

206 7 boxes - Road and Track magazines.
$25 - $50

190

207 Figural box with a Russian box, cufflinks, and a
lighter.

$5 - $10

Vintage box.

208 Three Roman style coins.
$5 - $10

$5 - $10

185 Trunk.



211 Lot of misc. dolls.

217 Two Dyersville die cast metal U.S. Air Force
planes.

$15 - $30

$10 - $20

218 Native doll and baby.
$5 - $10

209

219 Brass door knocker, Oxford c.1920s.
$10 - $20

212 Small black wooden baby doll with detached
limbs.

220 Box with Peetz reels, early light bulb, etc.
$25 - $40

$5 - $10

221 Silver plated elephant decorated napkin ring.
$10 - $20

Lot of miniture canons and pins.

222 Lot of Title-winks.
$5 - $10

210

213

223 Lot of lead Soldiers.
$5 - $10

Hohner Marine Band harmonica and Hohner Auto-
Valve harmonica, both with boxes.

224 Royal Artillary plate.
$5 - $10

$20 - $30

Three monkey ornaments.

225 Lot of buttons.
$5 - $10

226 Native carved mask.
$10 - $20

214 Lot of misc. toy cars, including three Dinky Disney
cars.

227 Lot of Pog.
$5 - $10

$15 - $30

228 Two carved statues.
$5 - $10

$10 - $20

229 Wooden Lion.
$5 - $10

215 Lot with two busts, pair of silver plated boots, a
dog and a pair of ladies legs.

230 Mahogany finish dresser clock.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

231 Thorme art pottery vase, height 4 1/4 inches.
$20 - $40

$10 - $20

232 Box of vintage toy cars.
$10 - $20

216

233 Five bags of buttons.
$10 - $20

Box of costume jewelery.
$25 - $50 $20 - $30

236 Sirram kettle set.

406 Royal Doulton china figurine- "The Balloon Man",
HN 1954.

$75 - $100

$5 - $10

407 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Janet" HN1537.
$50 - $75

234

408 Early 20th century teddy bear with moveable arms
legs and head.

$50 - $75

401 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Paisley Shawl"
HN2988.

409 Country style painted bentwood box.
$15 - $30

$50 - $75

410 Lot of china, etc.
$20 - $30

Lot of toy cars.

411 Lot of Beswick and other china figurines.
$20 - $30

235

402

412 Carved yellow cedar "Eagle" mask unsigned, 11.5"
in height.

$75 - $125

Royal Doulton china figurine- "The Old Balloon
Seller", HN 1315.

413 Pair of racing prints.
$25 - $50

$75 - $100

Lot of dresser items.

414 Coloured print, "Ships at Sea".
$30 - $50

415 Oil painting, "Winter Landscape".
$20 - $30

403 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Daffy Down Lilly"
HN 1712.

416 Lot of collector's spoons(2 cases).
$25 - $50

$100 - $150

417 Walnut chest of drawers.
$75 - $125

$10 - $20

418 Mounted pheasant.
$25 - $50

404 Royal Doulton china figurine- "The Rag Doll
Seller".

419 Three piece Samurai sword set.
$50 - $75

$50 - $100

420 Lot of carnival and other glassware.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

421 Four pieces of North West Coast carved items.
$25 - $50

405 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Bedtime", HN 1978.



430 Pine framed mirror.
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

431 Two coloured war prints.
$20 - $40

422

432 Five carved and painted native plaques.
$30 - $60

425 Torchiere floor lamp.

433 Coloured print in a decorative frame
$20 - $30

$50 - $75

434 Coloured print after George Jenkins.
$15 - $30

Lot of costume jewelry.

435 9 piece carved walnut dining room suite.
$500 - $750

423

426

436 Lot of matching Royal Albert china, "Brigadoon"
pattern.

$30 - $50

Coloured print, "Lady Price".

437 Replica dagger.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

Knechtel walnut display case.

438 Figured china table lamp.
$20 - $30

439 Four commemorative plates.
$20 - $40

427 Coloured Vanity Fair print, "Soldier on Parade".

440 Box of costume jewelry.
$25 - $50

$15 - $25

441 Painted china dresser set.
$50 - $75

$75 - $125

442 Lot of misc. smaller covered baskets.
$20 - $30

428 Motion lamp with spare parts.

443 Box of costume jewelry.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

444 Mahogany glazed bookcase.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

445 Oil painting, "Still Life".
$15 - $25

429

446 Balanced scale.
$20 - $30

Child's Japanese floral decorated china tea
service.

447 Walnut china cabinet with glazed door.
$100 - $200

$20 - $30

424 Oil painting on board signed B. Maclean, "Street &
Scene".

450 Walnut chest of drawers.

456 Luftwaffe type replica dagger.
$25 - $50

$40 - $60

457 Inuit screen print on material- "Seal and "Fish".
$10 - $20

448

458 Oriental china dinner service.
$40 - $60

451 Coloured print.

459 Oak Welsh dresser with linen-fold panel
cupboards.

$175 - $225

$15 - $25

460 Hamadan long rug.
$75 - $125

Ardebil long rug.

461 Four piece silver plated tea service.
$25 - $75

449

452

462 Two drawer side table.
$75 - $100

Stuffed mink.

463 Pair of decorative silver plated fish servers and a
pair of decorative knife rests.

$25 - $50

$50 - $75

Four Native carved plaques.

464 Lot of misc. salt and peppers.
$15 - $25

465 Miniature silver chair.
$15 - $25

453 Oak Hoosier cabinet.

466 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Day Dreams"
HN1731.

$75 - $100

$300 - $500

467 Royal Doulton china figurine- "A Stitch in Time",
HN 2352.

$50 - $75

$25 - $50

468 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Fair Maiden", HN
2211.

$25 - $50

454 90 Wayne Gretzky cards.

469 Leather box and two leather bags.
$15 - $25

$30 - $60

470 Lot of silver plated serving pieces.
$20 - $30

$75 - $100

471 Birks sterling silver handled bottle opener.
$25 - $50

455

472 Pair of armorial open salts.
$15 - $25

Lot of misc. baseball cards.
$20 - $30



$25 - $50

475 Royal Doulton Bunnykins figurine.

481 Lot of Pendelfin figures on stand.
$25 - $50

$10 - $15

482 Early wooden carpenter planes.
$25 - $50

473

483 Royal Worcester bird china figure group- "Pied
Woodpeckers" No. 3363.

$20 - $30

476 Two Wedgwood green Jasperware covered
dresser boxes.

484 Four English hallmarked sterling silver coffee
spoons.

$30 - $50

$20 - $30

485 Wedgwood vase and dish.
$20 - $30

Lot of collector's spoons.

486 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Make Believe".
$50 - $75

474

477

487 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Sophie" HN2833.
$25 - $50

Box of silver and other thimbles.

488 Lot of costume jewelry.
$25 - $50

$40 - $60

Lot of costume jewelry.

489 Box of pin cushion dolls.
$50 - $75

490 Luftwaffe type two replica dagger.
$25 - $50

478 Four Apostle-style tea spoons.

491 Six milk glass rooster containers.
$30 - $50

$15 - $30

492 Oak occasional table.
$60 - $120

$25 - $50

493 Mahogany drum table.
$50 - $100

479 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Ruth" HN2799.

494 Carved mask, "Moon".
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

495 Royal Doulton china character jug- "The Lawyer",
D 6504.

$25 - $50

$10 - $20

496 Royal Doulton china character jug- "Sam Weller",
D 5841.

$30 - $50

480 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Carrie" HN2800.

$25 - $50

504 Two Royal Doulton china kittens, "Looking up" &
"Licking Paw", HN 2583 & HN 2584.

$25 - $50

499 Goebel Friar Tuck pitcher.

505 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Goody Two Shoes"
HN2037.

$25 - $50

$20 - $30

506 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Lydia" HN1908.
$25 - $50

497

507 Royal Doulton china figurine- "The Little Mistress",
HN 1449.

$100 - $150

500 Goebel china "Friar Tuck" store plaque(English).

508 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Monica" HN1467.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

509 Ivory and rosewood framed miniature portrait
signed Willy.

$100 - $200

Royal Doulton china character jug- "Old Charlie",
D 6046.

510 Pair of ivory framed portrait miniatures after
Gainsborough.

$100 - $200

498

501

511 Carved plaque, "Bear" and two other plaques.
$25 - $50

Goebel china Friar Tuck container.

512 1933 HJ replica knife.
$25 - $50

$15 - $25

Beswick china foal.

513 Four dolls.
$25 - $50

514 Barbie and Ken dolls circa 1950, with later dolls
and clothes.

$25 - $50

502 Pair of Royal Doulton china Character Kittens, HN
2582.

515 Oak two tier table.
$40 - $60

$25 - $50

516 Nuu-chah-nulth woven cedar two handled basket,
length 13 in.

$175 - $225

$20 - $30

517 Coombes armchair.
$30 - $50

503 Two china character jugs.

518 Two framed cross stitched panels and two
Limoges dresser boxes.

$25 - $50

$15 - $20



521 Small lot of dolls, Christmas ornaments, etc.

527 Press back side chair.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

528 Royal Albert china cups and saucers- "Sweet
Violets" pattern.

$25 - $50

519

529 Mahogany dressing table.
$50 - $75

522 Seven piece mahogany dining room suite.

530 Walnut needlework upholstered footstool.
$20 - $30

$600 - $800

531 Silver vermeil necklace.
$25 - $50

Lot of 19th century feather flowers, etc.

532 Lot of watches.
$10 - $20

520

523

533 14kt yellow gold diamond and cultured pearl
brooch and pendant.

$100 - $150

Lot of Royal Albert china cups and saucers-
"Prairie Rose" pattern.

534 14k yellow gold and diamond ring.
$250 - $350

$50 - $75

German book set.

535 14kt yellow gold and diamond ring.
$25 - $50

536 Fancy ring.
$100 - $200

524 Cast metal Mississippi River boat.

537 13 strand pink pearl necklace and earrings.
$50 - $100

$15 - $30

538 Oriental seed pearl four strand necklace set with
four oval cabochon jade discs.

$150 - $250

$20 - $30

539 14k yellow gold and diamond ring.
$100 - $150

525 Wedgwood "Mandarin" pattern dinnerware.

540 18k white gold and diamond cluster ring.
$500 - $700

$400 - $600

541 Fancy rings.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

542 14kt yellow gold and diamond combination
solitaire band set.

$100 - $150

526

543 Coral necklace.
$15 - $30

Lot of unframed coloured prints.
$25 - $50 551 Pair of upholstered open armchairs.

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

552 19th century spinning wheel.
$20 - $30

544

553 The New Twentieth Century Dictionary.
$15 - $30

546 Basket hilt broadsword replica.

554 Pine desk with a drawer.
$100 - $150

$30 - $60

555 Walnut side chair.
$10 - $15

Lot of Canadian coins and notes including silver.

556 Lot of "Spy" prints.
$25 - $50

544A

547

557 African carving.
$20 - $30

Blue upholstered armchair.

558 Radio lamp.
$20 - $40

$25 - $50

1967 Canadian 20$ gold coin.

559 Kerosene oil lamp.
$10 - $20

560 Pair of mahogany pedestal drum tables.
$75 - $125

548 Hamadan runner.

561 Lilihan rug.
$100 - $150

$75 - $125

562 Coloured picture after Goya.
$10 - $20

$300 - $500

563 Croquette set by Jaques of London.
$25 - $50

549 Hamadan runner.

564 Upholstered carved walnut framed settee and
chair.

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

565 Aluminum elephant on stand.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

566 Napoleon ashtray.
$10 - $20

550

567 Hummel china figurine- "Surprise", No. 94 3/0, full
bee mark.

$50 - $75

Two framed photographs.

568 Hummel china figurine- "School Girl", No. 81 2/0.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

545 Kashmar rug.



571 Hand painted lead soldiers, "Queens Calvary".

577 Lot of china and silverware.
$10 - $20

$50 - $100

577A Cross-form pendant with miniature photo of St.
Anne De Beaupre.

N/A 

569

578 Four North West Coast carved plaques.
$25 - $50

572 To Hummel figured tapersticks.

579 Johnson Brothers china platter.
$20 - $30

$10 - $20

580 Lot of misc. baskets.
$20 - $30

Hummel china figurine- "Lost Sheep", No.68/2/0.

581 Lot of Pendelfin figures.
$30 - $60

570

573

582 Illustrated Victorian photo album.
$40 - $60

Hummel china figurine-"Singing Lesson", No.63.

583 Walnut dining room suite with six chairs.
$300 - $400

$15 - $30

Hummel china figurine- "Singing Lesson", No.63,
Trademark CM mark.

584 Lot of misc. boxes and a hardwood stand.
$20 - $30

585 Mahogany upholstered bench.
$25 - $50

574 Hummel figural candlestick.

586 Two decorated brass candle holders and a mister.
$15 - $30

$10 - $20

587 Dumb waiter table.
$75 - $125

$30 - $60

588 19th century Oriental blue and iron red glazed
vase.

$50 - $75

575 Two Hummel figural candlestick.

589 SA Marine replica dagger.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

590 Carved and painted "Raven" plaque signed
Gordon Allen,23.5"long.

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

591 Napoleon picture, print and bust.
$25 - $50

576

592 Carved and painted copper plaque, and another
plaque.

$30 - $60

Lot of cars.
$25 - $50 $20 - $30

595 Small mahogany chest with drawer and cupboard.

601 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Antoinette" HN
2326.

$50 - $75

$75 - $125

602 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Ascot" HN2356.
$50 - $75

593

603 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Charlotte".
$25 - $50

596 Walnut magazine rack.

604 Royal Doulton china figurine- "June", HN 2991.
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

605 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Top O'the Hill"
HN1834.

$50 - $75

Brass shell.

606 Hummel china figurine-"Barnyard Hero", No. 195
210.

$25 - $50

594

597

607 Hummel china figurine-"Stitch in Time" NO.255.
$25 - $50

Walnut fern stand.

608 Hummel china figurine- "Adoration", N0. 23/1.
$50 - $100

$50 - $75

Flask and a leather cased set of two bottles and a
spoon.

609 Hummel china figurine-"Bookworm", NO.8.
$25 - $50

610 Hummel china figurine- "Apple Tree Girl", No.
141/1, full bee mark.

$75 - $125

598 Bridge lamp.

611 Hummel china figurine- "Brother", No. 95.
$30 - $60

$30 - $60

612 Hummel china figurine-"Sister", No. 9810.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

613 Continental figurine.
$20 - $40

599 Wicker framed glass inset tray.

614 Royal Doulton figure, "Ascot".
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

615 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Southern Belle"
HN2229.

$75 - $100

$10 - $20

616 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Bell O'the
Ball"HN1997.

$75 - $125

600 Two dolls.



$20 - $30

619 Horse figurine.

625 cinnabar box and an inlaid box.
$20 - $30

$5 - $10

626 Four misc. china plates.
$10 - $20

617

627 13 piece mahogany dining room suite.
$300 - $500

620 Two boxes of costume jewelry.

628 Eatons beauty doll by April Katz.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

629 Hummel Doll- Birthday Serenade.
$30 - $60

Carnival glass covered jar.

630 Four native plaques and a mask.
$30 - $60

618

621

631 Royal Albert china plates- "Petit Point" pattern.
$25 - $50

Framed print, "Lighthouse".

632 Teno Officer replica dagger.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

Large Staffordshire china "Guardsman" character
jug.

633 Lot of David Winter cottages.
$25 - $50

634 Vintage wooden doll.
$20 - $30

622 Brass table lamp.

635 Tabriz carpet.
$400 - $600

$20 - $30

636 Royal Doulton china character jug- "Porthos", D
6440.

$50 - $75

$15 - $30

637 Royal Doulton china character jug- "The
Gardener".

$50 - $75

623 Lot of crystal.

638 Royal Doulton china character jug- "The Trapper",
D 6609.

$50 - $75

$20 - $30

639 Royal Doulton china character jug- "The Poacher",
D 6429.

$50 - $75

$10 - $20

640 Royal Doulton china character jug- "Pied Piper", D
6403.

$50 - $75

624 New Haven tamber stricker clock.
649 17th century style oak joint stool.

$50 - $75

$15 - $25

650 Hamadan runner.
$75 - $125

641

651 Solid mahogany rocking horse.
$100 - $150

644 China dresser lamp.

652 Walnut sofa table.
$75 - $125

$25 - $50

653 Two candlesticks and a wooden handle.
$10 - $20

Mahogany corner china cabinet.

654 Copper kettle.
$10 - $15

642

645

655 Two Mayan designed pottery bottles.
$10 - $20

Mahogany double pedestal desk.

656 Diplomatic corps replica dagger.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

Mahogany framed mirror.

657 Satsuma vase.
$20 - $30

658 Canadiana bureau.
$50 - $100

646 Framed needlepoint tatted peacock cloth.

659 Brown antique box filled with lace.
$15 - $25

$50 - $75

660 Lot of pin cushions and pins.
$20 - $30

$50 - $75

661 Hummel china figurine-"To Market", NO. 49 310.
$25 - $50

647 Mink cushion.

662 Hummel china figurine- "Bird Duet", No. 169.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

663 Hummel china figurine- "School Boy", No. 82/0.
$30 - $60

$100 - $150

664 Hummel china figurine-"Friends" No.1361.
$25 - $50

648

665 Hummel china figurine- "Little Goat Herder",
No.200/0.

$30 - $50

Carved and painted mask, "Bear".

666 Goebel china figurine-"Opps", No. Byi 3.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

643 Lot of misc. glassware.



669 Oak two drawer table.

675 Papier mache plate.
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

676 Pair of silver plated candlesticks, height 9 3/4 in.
$50 - $75

667

677 Book- The Birds of America.
$15 - $30

670 Side chair.

678 German police dress replica dagger.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

679 Mahogany double pedestal desk with tooled
leather top.

$50 - $75

Hummel china figurine- "Retreat To Safety", No.
201 2/0.

680 Walnut side chair.
$15 - $20

668

671

681 Karajeh runner.
$100 - $150

Lot of misc. coloured glassware.

682 Carved and painted "Killer Whale" plaque and two
other plaques.

$25 - $50

$15 - $30

Three large Pendelfin figures.

683 Carved and painted "Northern Raven" plaque
signed Gordon Allen, 22" long and two others.

$40 - $60
684 Monington & Weston burr walnut cased cottage

piano.
$100 - $150

672 RLB replica dagger.

685 Neddlework upholstered bench.
$20 - $40

$25 - $50

686 Hamadan long rug.
$75 - $100

$25 - $50

687 Large whiskey jug by Simmonds & Osborne.
$50 - $75

673 Burl walnut highboy chest of drawers.

688 Cider container.
$30 - $50

$200 - $300

689 Lot of First World War memorabilia.
$50 - $75

$20 - $30

690 Framed Pears style print.
$25 - $50

674

691 Royal Staffordshire china charger.
$20 - $30

Oak tantalus base.
$40 - $60

700 Pair of oil paintings.
$50 - $100

$300 - $500

701 Gilt metal and glass table lamp.
$50 - $100

692

702 Wood carved Chinese banker.
$10 - $20

695 floor lamp with shade.

703 Walnut tripod tilt-top table.
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

704 Stuffed pheasant.
$25 - $50

Punch bowl set.

705 Walnut and mahogany cabinet.
$100 - $150

693

696

706 Baluchi carpet.
$200 - $300

Watercolour, "Landscape'.

707 English ironstone cheese dish.
$15 - $30

$50 - $75

Pair of bookends.

708 Female pheasant.
$25 - $50

709 Mahogany end table.
$75 - $125

697 Sheffeild Reproduction silver presentation rose
bowl, with Masonic inscription.

710 Elaborately carved and pierced pedestal.
$100 - $150

$25 - $50

711 8 piece vintage Robert Jones golf clubs.
$50 - $100

$15 - $30

712 Five piece silver plate tea and coffee service.
$150 - $250

698 Model sail boat.

713 Walnut carved coffee table.
$75 - $100

$30 - $60

714 Walnut hall chair.
$75 - $125

$25 - $50

715 Painting on canvas, "Portrait".
$50 - $75

699

716 Framed oil on canvas signed James MacDonald.
$100 - $150

Carved and painted "Bear" mask signed Len
Paquette, 12.5" in height

717 Dutch carved oak wall mounted plate rack.
$50 - $75

$100 - $175

694 four piece mahogany bedroom suite.



720 Watercolour, "Montreal".

726 Japanese woodblock print signed Hiroshige, 3
1/4"x 4 3/4", "Sea Scape with Beach".

$100 - $150

$20 - $30

727 Mounted deer head trophy.
$100 - $150

718

728 Mounted Great Horned Owl.
$100 - $150

721 Oil on canvas unsigned, "Canal Scene".

729 Asian inlaid bronze vase.
$100 - $200

$100 - $200

730 Dresser lamp with crystal drops.
$50 - $75

Botanical triptych print.

731 Japanese "Satsuma" vase, height 9 3/4 in.
$50 - $75

719

722

732 Satsuma vase.
$25 - $50

Painting signed Baker, "Ocean Side".

733 Parquetry jewelry box.
$50 - $75

$50 - $75

Wash drawing signed H.G. Parker.

734 Parian figure.
$25 - $50

735 Walnut side chair.
$20 - $30

723 Picture signed A. Morlon, "Ship Wreck".

736 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Lisa" HN3265.
$50 - $75

$10 - $20

737 Royal Doulton china figurine, "Christine", HN2792.
$50 - $75

$25 - $50

738 Royal Doulton china figurine- "Embroidering"
HN2855.

$50 - $75

724 Print, "Cupid".

739 Parian bust.
$30 - $50

$10 - $20

740 Royal Doulton china figurine- "The Cup of Tea",
HN 2322.

$50 - $75

$20 - $40

741 Blue and white china platter.
$40 - $60

725

742 German china figurine of a lady wearing lace
dress dancing.

$30 - $60

Pair of colour engravings signed A. L. Simpson,
"Algiers".

$50 - $75

744

747 Hummel china figurine- "Playmates", No.58/0.
$30 - $60

Hummel china figurine- "Duet", No. 130.

748 Hummel china figurine- "Little Fidler", No. 4, full
bee mark.

$50 - $75

$30 - $60

749 Decorated glass sectional serving bowl with silver
rim.

$20 - $30

$25 - $50

750 German china figure of herons.
$50 - $75

745 Hummel china figured candleholder- "Silent Night",
No. 54, Trademark CM mark.

751 Two china headed dolls.
$25 - $50

$75 - $100

752 Large silver plate covered vegetable dish with a
large silver plate serving tray.

$100 - $200

743

753 Royal Albert china part dinner services-
"Celebration" pattern.

$100 - $150

746 Hummel china figurine-"Lost Sheep", No. 69/0.

754 Six piece good quality mahogany dining room
suite.

$500 - $700

$30 - $60

Whale ear bone.


